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TYPICAL CALLOUT

Size

Mount
Type

Color

MAXIMUM LOAD RATINGS (lbs)

COLOR
CODE

SIZE

ORANGE

YELLOW

GREEN

BLUE

WHITE

 40

 55

 80

130

120

200

280

400

 300

 520

 750

1100

A CB

DIMENSION  (Inches)

RQ - A

RQ - B

RQ - C

RQD - A

RQD - B

RQD - C

3 . 50

4 . 31

5 . 00

3 . 50

4 . 31

5 . 00

A

1.00

1.25

1.625

1.00

1.05

1.625

3/8

5/8

3/4

4 . 50

5 . 38

6 . 19

4 . 50

5 . 38

6 . 19

1 . 00

1 . 50

1 . 88

1 . 00

1 . 50

1 . 88

2 . 00

2 . 50

3 . 25

2 . 00

2 . 50

3 . 25

2 . 50

2 . 75

3 . 38

2 . 50

3 . 38

4 . 48

B D L J W H

 . 44

 . 56

 . 69

 . 44

 . 56

 . 69

C

Neoprene
Type

3/8

5/8

3/4

RQ & RQD

NEOPRENE MOUNT
WITH INTEGRAL

SEISMIC RESTRAINTS

F457

 Mount 
Locations

Mount
Selections

Mount Locations

Notes:
Dimensions are in inches.

Type RQ: Single Deflection (1
4" Max.)

Type RQD: Double Deflection (1
2" Max.)
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